
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP; Date Recorded= 1987; Date
Recorded= 1987/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703240000
97300

03/24/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

3 384

198703040000
72440

03/04/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL 3 345

198703200000
93720

03/20/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

3 373


