Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703240000 97300	03/24/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	3	384				
198703040000 72440	03/04/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL	3	345				
198703200000 93720	03/20/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	3	373				